AHRC10k on Wednesday 26 July 2017

Race
Mass Start

Position tags are being used at the finish line

Race Started : 26/07/2017 19:09:46

Position  Athlete
1 A0245
2 A0050
3 A0244
4 A0220
5 A0141
6 A0001
7 A0142
8 A0003
9 A0178

10 A0206
11 A0128
12 A0083
13 A0226
14 A0268
15 A0236
16 A0251
17 A0103
18 A0239
19 A0072
20 A0021
21 A0036
22 A0177
23 A0090
24 A0168
25 A0125
26 A0278
27 A0051
28 A0170
29 A0123

Surname Forename Elapsed

Heron Kurt 00:34:27
Taylor Karl 00:35:39
McGillivray Magnus 00:38:31
White Paul 00:38:48
Heatley Ben 00:38:54
Snowball Chris 00:39:08
Land Shaun 00:39:15
Pearson Graeme 00:39:30
French Jon 00:40:31
Dickson  Steve 00:41:01
Stewart  Graeme 00:41:05
Banks Paul 00:41:39

Floyd Gemma 00:41:40
Woodwarc Maurice 00:41:52

Douglass Barry 00:41:55
Dale Dave 00:42:31
Thompson Martin 00:42:44
Gray Steve 00:42:50
smith phil 00:42:53
Hetheringt Lee 00:42:58
Garfitt Matthew  00:43:08
Alison Simon 00:43:21
Sandford Mark 00:43:29
French Steven 00:43:40
Fury Andy 00:43:52
Pattison Lee 00:43:59
marshall  kevin 00:44:14
Scott Martin 00:44:17
Crofts Nic 00:44:24

Time

19:44:13
19:45:25
19:48:17
19:48:34
19:48:40
19:48:54
19:49:01
19:49:16
19:50:17
19:50:47
19:50:51
19:51:25
19:51:26
19:51:38
19:51:41
19:52:17
19:52:30
19:52:36
19:52:39
19:52:44
19:52:54
19:53:07
19:53:15
19:53:26
19:53:38
19:53:45
19:54:00
19:54:03
19:54:10

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Category StartGroug dob team raceno AF4
Senior Ashington Hirst Running Club
Senior Morpeth Harriers & AC
Senior Heaton Harriers & AC

Senior

Senior

Senior Ashington Hirst Running Club
Senior Alnwick Harriers

45-54 DVTR

Senior Blyth RC

40-49

Senior Blyth Running Club

40-49 Morpeth Harriers & AC
35-44 Morpeth Harriers & AC
60-69

Senior Amble Wednesday runners
40-49 Heaton Harriers & AC

Senior Ashington Hirst Running Club
40-49 Gateshead Harriers & AC
40-49

45-54

Senior

Senior South Shields Harriers & AC
40-49

40-49 Blyth Running Club

Senior North Shields Polytechnic Club
40-49 Blaydon Harriers & AC

40-49

40-49 Blyth Running Club

40-49

Notes



Position  Athlete
30 A0275
31 A0246
32 A0192
33 A0137
34 A0028
35 A0233
36 A0140
37 A0074
38 A0120
39 A0005
40 A0026
41 A0014
42 A0243
43 A0176
44 A0076
45 A0007
46 A0065
47 A0265
48 A0129
49 A0091
50 A0253
51 A0049
52 A0105
53 A0031
54 A0262
55 A0067
56 A0042
57 A0110
58 A0115
59 A0217
60 A0055
61 A0061
62 A0113
63 A0040
64 A0184
65 A0211

Surname Forename Elapsed

Fletcher Anna
Cuthbert John
Malia Alex
Davison  Rachel
Alder Jim
Mcewan Peter
Seymour Sarah
Cowell Gary
Shillinglaw Richard
Metcalf  Dawn
Conroy Peter
King Helen
Harpin Lisa
Ridley Michael
Harker John
Todd Maxine
Webster Norman
Eaton Catherine
Atkinson F Kieran
Shone Andrew
Davison Ryan
Hunter Cameron
Kerton Stewart
Graham  Mark

Adams Paul
Ross Thomas
Smith Bryan
Dixon Jeff
Dobson  Billy
Bruce Helen
Watkins Leigh
Dunn Grant

Shields David
Robertson Brian
Graham Jenny
Cook Steven

00:44:38
00:44:50
00:44:56
00:44:57
00:45:01
00:45:09
00:45:23
00:45:31
00:45:39
00:45:45
00:45:58
00:46:03
00:46:16
00:46:41
00:46:52
00:47:22
00:47:55
00:48:19
00:48:21
00:48:26
00:48:29
00:48:32
00:48:38
00:48:41
00:49:07
00:49:15
00:49:25
00:49:35
00:49:36
00:49:41
00:49:48
00:49:48
00:49:49
00:49:53
00:49:59
00:50:04

Time

19:54:24
19:54:36
19:54:42
19:54:43
19:54:47
19:54:55
19:55:09
19:55:17
19:55:25
19:55:31
19:55:44
19:55:49
19:56:02
19:56:27
19:56:38
19:57:08
19:57:41
19:58:05
19:58:07
19:58:12
19:58:15
19:58:18
19:58:24
19:58:27
19:58:53
19:59:01
19:59:11
19:59:21
19:59:22
19:59:27
19:59:34
19:59:34
19:59:35
19:59:39
19:59:45
19:59:50

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Category
35-44
Senior
Senior
Senior
50-59
Senior
35-44
40-49
Senior
35-44
40-49
35-44
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
35-44
Senior
50-59
Senior
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
Senior
50-59
40-49
50-59
35-44
Senior
Senior
40-49
50-59
35-44
Senior

StartGroug dob team raceno AF4 Notes
Gosforth Harriers & AC

Gosforth Harriers & AC
Morpeth Harriers & AC

Gosforth Harriers & AC

Vegan Runners UK

Blyth Running Club

DVTR

Derek Zoolander centre for kids who can't run good
Morpeth Harriers & AC

Ashington Hirst Running Club

Tyne Bridge harriers

trinorthumberland
None

Morpeth Harriers & AC

None

Ashington Hirst Running Club
Morpeth Harriers & AC

None

Unaffiliated

Wallsend Harriers & AC
Gosforth Harriers & AC



Position  Athlete
66 A0086
67 A0139
68 A0237
69 A0053
70 A0201
71 A0169
72 A0135
73 A0188
74 A0118
75 A0012
76 A0250
77 A0068
78 A0160
79 A0171
80 A0023
81 A0215
82 A0102
83 A0013
84 A0070
85 A0087
86 A0027
87 A0149
88 A0080
89 A0273
90 A0054
91 A0108
92 A0234
93 A0084
94 A0165
95 A0041
96 A0046
97 A0166
98 A0267
99 A0159

100 A0187
101 A0183

Surname
Horan
Parry
Brown
Lemin
Davison
Bird
Lynch
Laws
Newton
Gibb
bhogal
Daly
Blackett
Young
Browell
Stewart
Duguid
Hull
Johnstone
Fenech
Paddock
Abbott
Hill

Laws
Jensen
Jobling
Anderson
Walker
Bradley
Margison
Baxter
Ramsden
eaton
Thorn
Gallagher
Ashby

Forename Elapsed

Melanie
Huw

Ed

Julie
Neil
Mike
Simon
Ronnie
Robert
Tina
paraamjee
Richard
Paul
Roy
Liam
Alan
Andy
Chris
Kate

J

Roy
Brendan
Paul
John
Nina
Lisa

Lee
Clare
Neil
Mish
Karl
Helen
andrew
Andrew
Katie
Michael

00:50:10
00:50:12
00:50:13
00:50:18
00:50:24
00:50:24
00:50:26
00:50:32
00:50:34
00:50:38
00:50:52
00:51:03
00:51:04
00:51:14
00:51:26
00:51:27
00:51:36
00:51:45
00:51:58
00:52:01
00:52:15
00:52:18
00:52:24
00:52:29
00:52:35
00:52:46
00:52:49
00:53:07
00:53:08
00:53:15
00:53:17
00:53:23
00:53:36
00:53:47
00:53:58
00:54:09

Time
19:59:56
19:59:58
19:59:59
20:00:04
20:00:10
20:00:10
20:00:12
20:00:18
20:00:20
20:00:24
20:00:38
20:00:49
20:00:50
20:01:00
20:01:12
20:01:13
20:01:22
20:01:31
20:01:44
20:01:47
20:02:01
20:02:04
20:02:10
20:02:15
20:02:21
20:02:32
20:02:35
20:02:53
20:02:54
20:03:01
20:03:03
20:03:09
20:03:22
20:03:33
20:03:44
20:03:55

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Category StartGroug dob team raceno AF4
35-44 Ashington Hirst Running Club
50-59 North Shields Polytechnic Club
Senior

35-44 Blyth Running Club

40-49

40-49 Ashington Hirst Running Club
Senior Elswick Harriers

40-49 Ashington Hirst Running Club
50-59

35-44

50-59 Heaton Harriers & AC

Senior None

40-49 Blyth Running Club

Senior North Shields Polytechnic Club
Senior

40-49 Ashington Hirst Running Club
Senior

40-49 Northern Front Runners

35-44

Senior Run Peterlee

50-59 Ashington Hirst Running Club
40-49 North Shields Polytechnic Club
Senior

60-69 North Shields Polytechnic Club
35-44 Claremont Road Runners
35-44

50-59

35-44 Morpeth Harriers & AC

40-49

35-44 Wallsend Harriers & AC

50-59 Ashington Hirst Running Club
35-44

Senior

40-49 Ashington Hirst Running Club
35-44 Tyne Bridge Harriers

50-59 Blyth Running Club

Notes



Position  Athlete
102 A0254
103 A0107
104 A0004
105 A0048
106 A0221
107 A0006
108 A0143
109 A0209
110 A0210
111 A0073
112 A0203
113 A0258
114 A0131
115 A0029
116 A0096
117 A0039
118 A0156
119 A0136
120 A0196
121 A0089
122 A0071
123 A0227
124 A0255
125 A0092
126 A0257
127 A0022
128 A0130
129 A0228
130 A0256
131 A0161
132 A0060
133 A0229
134 A0231
135 A0274
136 A0214
137 A0030

Surname Forename Elapsed

Pyle Jemma 00:54:19
Eley Jayne 00:54:24
Falkous  David 00:54:28
Hare Graeme 00:54:40
Moran Michele 00:54:43
Carmody Ray 00:54:44
hodgson matthew  00:54:48
Maitland Rachael 00:55:12
Maitland Billy 00:55:12
smith Eve 00:55:28
Doctor Ruth 00:55:33
Browning Susan 00:55:35
Harmon Gemma 00:55:45
Cobb Andrew 00:55:50
Masson  Rob 00:56:02
Floyd Michael 00:56:05
Brack George 00:56:07
Young Cath 00:56:11
Mclean  Llaura 00:56:15
Masson  Michelle  00:56:20
Thompson Brian 00:56:25
Tissington Janice 00:56:26
Williamsor Lee 00:56:27
Urquhart Sophie 00:56:40
Bell Gillian 00:56:59
Head Don 00:57:06
Kingston Craig 00:57:22
Brothertor Cheryl 00:57:45
Barron Christophe 00:57:49
Reed Mel 00:57:51
Chapman Stephen 00:57:57
Johnson  Rachael 00:58:14
Docherty Quinton 00:58:15
Ross Kayleigh 00:58:25
Brown Kevin 00:58:31
Westgarth Sharon 00:58:40

Time

20:04:05
20:04:10
20:04:14
20:04:26
20:04:29
20:04:30
20:04:34
20:04:58
20:04:58
20:05:14
20:05:19
20:05:21
20:05:31
20:05:36
20:05:48
20:05:51
20:05:53
20:05:57
20:06:01
20:06:06
20:06:11
20:06:12
20:06:13
20:06:26
20:06:45
20:06:52
20:07:08
20:07:31
20:07:35
20:07:37
20:07:43
20:08:00
20:08:01
20:08:11
20:08:17
20:08:26

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Category StartGroug dob team raceno AF4
Senior

Senior

50-59 Blyth Running Club

40-49

45-54 NORTH EAST VETERANS
40-49 Blyth Running Club

Senior

35-44 Stocksfield Striders

Senior Stocksfield Striders

35-44

35-44 Alnwick Harriers

45-54 Blyth Running Club

Senior Blyth Running Club

40-49 Ashington Hirst Running Club
Senior Saltwell Harriers

50-59

Senior

55-64 Blyth Running Club

Senior Alnwick Harriers

35-44 Saltwell Harriers

50-59

45-54

Senior

Senior Heaton Harriers & AC

35-44 Tynedale Harriers & AC
50-59 Ashington Hirst Running Club
40-49

35-44

40-49

60-69 Elswick Harriers

50-59 Ashington Hirst Running Club
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

45-54

Notes



Position

Athlete
138 A0179
139 A0174
140 A0138
141 A0218
142 A0097
143 A0197
144 A0182
145 A0269
146 A0098
147 A0283
148 A0222
149 A0119
150 A0124
151 A0240
152 A0282
153 A0276
154 A0277
155 A0152
156 A0162
157 A0133
158 A0279
159 A0280
160 A0134
161 A0019
162 A0017
163 A0081
164 A0180
165 A0252
166 A0219
167 A0181
168 A0063
169 A0082
170 A0020
171 A0144
172 A0259
173 A0164

Surname Forename Elapsed

Mansfield Holly
McDermot Natalie
Young Lisa
Maylia Peter
Bailey Karen
Scott-Turn Lynn
Rogers Geoff
Evans Geraint
Boxshall Abbie
Simpson Andrea
Mitchell  Bex
Stewart  Louise
Angus Kathryn
Thompson Tracey
Hope Jeff
Bulfin Linda
Stewart  Louise
Pirie Craig
Okpokam Ay
ritchie alison
Crate Beverley
Metcalfe Rachel
Tobin Stephanie
Shotton  Nicola
gascoigne julie
Coultate Louise
Barker Stephen
Gilder Zoe
Wright Daniel
Harrison Victoria
Lonsdale Davina
Raithby  Hayley
Williamsor Paul
O'Brien  Sean
Leslie Samantha
Hamilton Adele

00:58:45
00:58:50
00:58:53
00:59:21
00:59:44
00:59:49
01:00:03
01:00:08
01:00:24
01:00:32
01:00:44
01:00:58
01:01:08
01:01:09
01:01:10
01:01:12
01:01:13
01:01:16
01:01:25
01:01:34
01:01:39
01:01:40
01:01:44
01:01:47
01:01:49
01:01:50
01:01:55
01:01:59
01:02:09
01:02:16
01:02:27
01:02:28
01:02:46
01:02:59
01:03:07
01:03:08

Time

20:08:31
20:08:36
20:08:39
20:09:07
20:09:30
20:09:35
20:09:49
20:09:54
20:10:10
20:10:18
20:10:30
20:10:44
20:10:54
20:10:55
20:10:56
20:10:58
20:10:59
20:11:02
20:11:11
20:11:20
20:11:25
20:11:26
20:11:30
20:11:33
20:11:35
20:11:36
20:11:41
20:11:45
20:11:55
20:12:02
20:12:13
20:12:14
20:12:32
20:12:45
20:12:53
20:12:54

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female

Category StartGroug dob

Senior
35-44
35-44
60-69
55-64
35-44
40-49
50-59
35-44

Senior
35-44
35-44
45-54

35-44
35-44
Senior
35-44
35-44
45-54
45-54
35-44
Senior
35-44
Senior
40-49
35-44
Senior
Senior
45-54
35-44
50-59
40-49
45-54
Senior

team raceno AF4
North Shields Polytechnic Club
Ashington Hirst Running Club

Ashington Hirst Running Club

Monkey Runners

Ashington Hirst Running Club
TGCR
these girls can run (bedlington)

North Shields Polytechnic Club

Blyth Running Club
Blyth Running Club

Notes



Position

Athlete
174 A0002
175 A0193
176 A0225
177 A0224
178 A0208
179 A0186
180 A0154
181 A0146
182 A0261
183 A0216
184 A0242
185 A0148
186 A0044
187 A0069
188 A0011
189 A0010
190 A0025
191 A0066
192 A0163
193 A0153
194 A0232
195 A0016
196 A0175
197 A0047
198 A0270
199 A0078
200 A0075
201 A0266
202 A0059
203 A0127
204 A0151
205 A0198
206 A0035
207 A0150
208 A0033
209 A0052

Surname Forename Elapsed

Baird Janet
Malia Joanna
Hays Sarah
HARRISON Claire
English Stephanie
Kyle Ross
Thompson William
Mitchell Andrea
Redsell Sophie
Brennnan Melissa
Moore Yvonne
Dockwray Corrinne
Mallinson Phil
White Dawn
Bell Louise
Brack Claire
Gibson Alison
Ross Toni
Robertson Terry
O'Brien  Claire
Grimes Colin
SPENCER KAREN
young Stacey
Johnson Amy
Parkinson Kelly
Malia Jennie
Robson  Beth
Halton Rachel
Dunn Colin
Watson Linda
Gillie Elaine
Hope Claire
Maddersot Neil
Abbott Paula
Embleton Michelle

Weatheral Helen

01:03:12
01:03:17
01:03:22
01:03:22
01:03:50
01:03:56
01:04:01
01:04:12
01:04:24
01:04:27
01:05:00
01:05:01
01:05:02
01:05:03
01:05:31
01:05:32
01:05:32
01:05:33
01:05:45
01:06:01
01:06:11
01:06:18
01:06:19
01:06:37
01:06:40
01:06:50
01:06:50
01:06:52
01:07:02
01:07:08
01:07:10
01:07:53
01:07:56
01:08:25
01:08:26
01:09:01

Time

20:12:58
20:13:03
20:13:08
20:13:08
20:13:36
20:13:42
20:13:47
20:13:58
20:14:10
20:14:13
20:14:46
20:14:47
20:14:48
20:14:49
20:15:17
20:15:18
20:15:18
20:15:19
20:15:31
20:15:47
20:15:57
20:16:04
20:16:05
20:16:23
20:16:26
20:16:36
20:16:36
20:16:38
20:16:48
20:16:54
20:16:56
20:17:39
20:17:42
20:18:11
20:18:12
20:18:47

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female

Category StartGroug dob

45-54
55-64
35-44
35-44
35-44
Senior
Senior
55-64
Senior
Senior
45-54
35-44
40-49
45-54
35-44
Senior
45-54
35-44
55-64
35-44
40-49
35-44
35-44
35-44
35-44
35-44
Senior
35-44
40-49
45-54
35-44
Senior
50-59
45-54
35-44
35-44

team race no AF4

Elswick Harriers

North Shields Polytechnic Club
Bruceys Allstars

North Shields Polytechnic Club

These Girls Can Run

None

Ashington Hirst Running Club
Blyth Running Club

North Shields Polytechnic Club
Ashington Hirst Running Club
Run Peterlee

Notes



Position Athlete  Surname Forename Elapsed Time Gender  Category StartGrougdob team raceno AF4 Notes

210 A0106 Kay Sandra 01:09:13 20:18:59 Female  45-54

211 A0199 Wardle  Debbie 01:09:21 20:19:07 Female  45-54 Tyne Bridge Harriers

212 A0238 Bassett  Gillian 01:10:05 20:19:51 Female  45-54

213 A0263 Clark Karen 01:10:20 20:20:06 Female  35-44

214 A0009 Wilson Andrea 01:10:20 20:20:06 Female  35-44 Blyth Running Club

215 A0200 Windsor lan 01:10:54 20:20:40 Male Senior Tyne Bridge Harriers

216 A0045 Turner Hayley 01:11:31 20:21:17 Female  35-44 Ashington Hirst Running Club
217 A0114 Hetheringt Susan 01:11:57 20:21:43 Female  45-54

218 A0111 O'Toole  Kay 01:12:07 20:21:53 Female  45-54

219 A0100 Soulsby Lisa 01:12:14 20:22:00 Female  Senior

220 A0037 Blades Brenna 01:12:15 20:22:01 Female  Senior Ashington Hirst Running Club
221 A0112 Campbell Julia 01:12:24 20:22:10 Female  45-54 North East Veterans AC

222 A0212 Elstob Brian 01:12:25 20:22:11 Male 40-49 Saltwell Harriers

223 A0155 Howe David 01:13:00 20:22:46 Male 60-69 Cool runnings

224 A0093 Shone Marcella  01:13:24 20:23:10 Female  45-54

225 A0235 Jobson John 01:14:19 20:24:05 Male 50-59 Derwent Valley Trail Runners
226 A0281 Johnston lill 01:14:55 20:24:41 Female

227 A0018 DrummondJennifer 01:15:19 20:25:05 Female 35-44

228 A0260 Davison Emma 01:15:38 20:25:24 Female Senior

229 A0008 Taylor Abbie 01:15:38 20:25:24 Female  Senior

230 A0189 O'Neil Siobhan 01:16:03 20:25:49 Female  45-54 Northern Front Runners

231 A0190 O'Neil Siobhan 01:16:03 20:25:49 Female  45-54
232 A0249 Senior Rebecca 01:16:13 20:25:59 Female Senior
233 A0247 Bearman Kate 01:16:14 20:26:00 Female Senior
234 A0088 Jewitt Lynsey 01:16:37 20:26:23 Female 35-44
235 A0172 Currie Joanne 01:17:42 20:27:28 Female 45-54

236 A0204 Routledge George 01:18:54 20:28:40 Male 70+ Heaton Harriers & AC
237 A0185 ROBINSONAMANDA  01:19:56 20:29:42 Female  45-54 These Girls Can Run
238 A0058 Fiddles Daveen 01:19:56 20:29:42 Female  45-54

239 A0064 Oglethorpe Lesley 01:19:56 20:29:42 Female  45-54

240 A0264 Steven Rosalyn 01:20:20 20:30:06 Female  55-64

241 A0117 Watson  Heather 01:21:10 20:30:56 Female 35-44 None

242 A0122 Allison Joanne 01:26:19 20:36:05 Female  35-44 These girls can run
243 A0101 Sanderson Rachel 01:26:20 20:36:06 Female  Senior

244 A0213 Elstob Lisa 01:35:10 20:44:56 Female  45-54 Saltwell Harriers

245 A0147 Robson  Marie 01:37:42 20:47:28 Female  35-44



